
SUN PRAIRIE
HIGH SCHOOL

POCKET
PARK

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8

21

22

23 24 25 26 27

28293031

9

10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18
19

20

109 107

108

106
105

104

103
102

101

100 99 133 134 149

148

147
146 145 144

153
152

151150
135

136

137

138

139 140 141 142 143
154

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

124

123122121120

173165166167

168
169 170 171 172

174

175

176

177

178

179

119
118

117
116

115

114

186
187

188
189

259

281 280 279 278 277 276 275 274 273 272 271 270 222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

293292

294295296298 297299300301302303304305

317315 316314312 313311310309308306 307

32987

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79
78

328 327 326 325 324 323 322 321 320 319 318

291289 290288287286285284283282

260 261 262 263 264 265 267 268 269

180181182183184185

113

112

111

110

125
126

127
128129130131132

157

156

155

32

33

34

35

36

37

68

69

67

56

54

55
41

42 43 44 45 46

98

97

96

95

94

93
92

91

90

89

88

47
53 52 51 50 49 48

57 58 59 60 61

66 65 64 63 62

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77

38

266

SO
U

TH
 M

U
SK

E
T 

R
ID

G
E

 D
R

IV
E

SO
U

TH
 M

U
SK

ET RID
G

E D
RIVE

SHADOWOOD TRAIL

TAMARACK LANE

HAWTHORN DRIVE

HAWTHORN DRIVE

PELICAN LANE

SA
N

D
ST

O
N

E
 T

R
A

IL

C
O

U
N

TY
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 N

 /
 G

R
O

V
E

 S
TR

E
E

T

SANIBEL LANE
W

H
IT

E 
TA

IL
 D

RI
VE

SANIBEL LANE

VERNIG ROAD

YELLOWWOOD PLACE
A

LD
E

R
 W

A
Y

ALDER W
AY

REMINGTON WAY
REMINGTON WAY

CE
D

AR
 L

AN
E

CYPR
ESS

 C
T

FURNISHED MODEL

MOVE-IN READY HOMES

HOMESITES AVAILABLE

SOLD

FUTURE PHASE

PAVED PATH

CLUSTER BOX UNIT

SUPRA KEY LOCATION

DESIGN STUDIO: 6801 South Towne Drive, Madison WI 53717

PHONE: 608.226.3000   |   WEB: VeridianHomes.com
Dream. Build. Live.
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MCMCMC Sun PrairieMEADOW CROSSING



SCHOOLS

Eastside Elementary School

Patrick Marsh Middle School

Cardinal Heights Upper Middle School

Sun Prairie High School

LIBRARY

6  minutes from Sun Prairie Public Library

HIGHWAY

8  minutes from Hwy. 151

10  minutes from I-94

13   minutes from I-39 and  I-90 

AIRPORT

22  minutes from Dane County 

Regional Airport

SHOPPING

2 minutes from Copps 

4  minutes from downtown 

Sun Prairie

15  minutes from  

East Towne Mall
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YOU’RE SURE TO SEE HOW SUN PRAIRIE GOT ITS NAME WHEN YOU TAKE A STROLL THROUGH THE MEADOW 

CROSSING NEIGHBORHOOD. With the sun shining down the rolling hills of the prairie, Meadow Crossing is the absolute 

definition of its city’s name. Get the views that come with acres of farmland and traditional Wisconsin barns, but stay within walking 

distance of schools and shopping. Meadow Crossing is not only a picturesque place to call home; it’s a smart place to call home.
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FURNISHED MODEL ADDRESS

620 Sanibel Lane, Sun Prairie WI 53590 

(Homesite 4)

DIRECTIONS

From Hwy. 151, take Exit 101, merge onto W. 

Main Street, turn right on Grove Street and left on 

Sanibel Lane.


